
Norgeslekene
22.01.22 - 23.01.22

Klubb

60 m - Fellesklasse

Bib Navn

Startliste

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL

1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1373 Kristin Sivertsen Hvam IL

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

1429 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1636 Thomas Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - Fellesklasse

Bib Navn

Startliste

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL

1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

Klubb

Lengde - Fellesklasse

Bib Navn

Startliste

1354 Alma Sofie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1360 Christian Andre Sunde Hvam IL

1368 Jonas Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1373 Kristin Sivertsen Hvam IL

1379 Marcus Kobeszko Øyhaugen Hvam IL

1395 Wiktor Chybinski Hvam IL

1429 Mille Othilie Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1636 Thomas Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

200 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL

1386 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

1397 Noah Leander Agyekum Washi Idrettslaget Ros

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

1492 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1301 Even Boye Lund Bøler IF

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL

1386 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

1397 Noah Leander Agyekum Washi Idrettslaget Ros

1438 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

1492 Matheo Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1400 Elliot Karl Weslien Kongsberg IF

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL

1400 Elliot Karl Weslien Kongsberg IF

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

Kule - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1301 Even Boye Lund Bøler IF

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL

1438 Didrik Nåvik Moss IL

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1303 Nikolai Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1328 Risto Reimus Flåværingen IL

1372 Kaspar Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1380 Matheo Degerdalen Hvam IL

1386 Rasmus Rogn Aulie Hvam IL

1400 Elliot Karl Weslien Kongsberg IF

1452 Emil Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

200 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1298 Daniel Natdanai Huse Bøler IF

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1335 Oliver Aasbø Hytten Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1450 Cornelis Fredrick Øksne Nittedal IL

1454 Jesper Bråtveit Sundt Nittedal IL

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL

Klubb

60 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1298 Daniel Natdanai Huse Bøler IF

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1352 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL

1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL

1394 Torjus Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1455 Jiri Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1335 Oliver Aasbø Hytten Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

Klubb

600 m - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF
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1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1457 Lasse Lysgård-Andersen Nittedal IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1335 Oliver Aasbø Hytten Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1394 Torjus Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1450 Cornelis Fredrick Øksne Nittedal IL

Klubb

Kule - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1352 Oscar Strand-Bjørtomt Hurdal IL

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL

1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL

1412 Marius Wilhelm Ruland Lambertseter IF

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1455 Jiri Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1298 Daniel Natdanai Huse Bøler IF

1304 Noah Hovet Øverjordet Bøler IF

1326 Ask Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1335 Oliver Aasbø Hytten Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1366 Emrik Erlandsen Stigum Hvam IL

1369 Jørgen  Modal Hvam IL

1390 Solan Joakimssønn Vandsemb Hvam IL

1394 Torjus Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

1448 Benjamin Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1450 Cornelis Fredrick Øksne Nittedal IL

Klubb

200 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1396 Leon Alexander Asante Washin Idrettslaget Ros

1480 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett

1498 Mathias Eek Sørum IL

1621 Kristian Algarheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1317 Leon Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1318 Marcus Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1414 Michael Korir Kronstad Lambertseter IF

1465 Jason Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1495 Kevin Nysveen Rye Sørum IL

1498 Mathias Eek Sørum IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

Klubb

600 m - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1300 Emil Castellacci Skeie Bøler IF

1317 Leon Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1396 Leon Alexander Asante Washin Idrettslaget Ros

Klubb

Høyde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1480 Mikkel Trageton Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1317 Leon Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1299 Eivind Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1336 Vetle Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1364 Emil Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1389 Simon Johnsen Moheim Hvam IL

1414 Michael Korir Kronstad Lambertseter IF

1495 Kevin Nysveen Rye Sørum IL

1498 Mathias Eek Sørum IL

Klubb

200 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1293 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1433 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett

1481 Sigurd Johannes Borgen Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1293 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

1404 Fabian Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1433 William Chhang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett

1607 Audun Ludvig Sjöström-Johnse Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1293 Fredrik Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL
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1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1481 Sigurd Johannes Borgen Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

600 m - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1404 Fabian Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL

Klubb

Kule - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1478 Gabriel Wennerström Romerike Friidrett

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - G-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1329 Vebjørn Grimeli Flåværingen IL

1350 Andreas Nordgård Hurdal IL

1417 Sverre Hansen Munkvold Lambertseter IF

1618 Iver Løvgaard Faksvåg Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

200 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

1425 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1427 David Andreas Aakervik Torres Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1466 Jonas Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1488 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL

Klubb

60 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1340 Adrian Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

1358 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

1425 August Hope Nordvang Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1427 David Andreas Aakervik Torres Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1466 Jonas Nguyen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1488 Benjamin Altmann Opuama Ski IL Friidrett

1491 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1430 Nilas Salvesen Marcussen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

600 m - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1358 Birkir Elias Stefansson Hvam IL

1440 Filip Nåvik Moss IL

1491 Magnus Graven Nørbech Ski IL Friidrett

1496 Kristoffer Olstad Dahl Sørum IL

1497 Marcus Eek Sørum IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1406 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF

1490 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

1489 Brian Billing Ski IL Friidrett

1490 Eivind Aakra Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

1613 Even Jakob Ragnhildsløkken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - G-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1331 Andreas Kragholm Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1406 Alexander Schjerven Jernberg Lambertseter IF

1409 Erlend Murud Ege Lambertseter IF

Klubb

200 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1371 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

1428 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1432 Sondre Søgård Lehmann Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1434 Zion Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1371 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

1428 Elijah Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1434 Zion Narciso Ramirez Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1371 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL

Klubb

800 m - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1469 Iver Johan Andreassen-Holm Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

1485 Aron Mathisen Askim Sem IF

1486 Sander August Losnegaard Sæ Sem IF

Klubb

Høyde - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1613 Even Jakob Ragnhildsløkken Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1310 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i

Klubb

Lengde - G-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1371 Julian Zhang Førsund Hvam IL
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Klubb

200 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1370 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL

1423 Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1426 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1431 Sander Rustad-Johansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1370 Jörundur Isak Stefansson Hvam IL

1399 Max Skjerpen Huseby IL Koll

1423 Ahmed Mohammed Ali Heyabu Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1426 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

800 m - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1435 Skjalg Kongssund Moelven IL

1484 Kristian Eilefstjønn Berntzen Seljord Idrettslag

1493 Markus Aseged Nesholen Snøgg Friidrett

Klubb

Lengde - G-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1426 Daniel Fikreyesus Debesay Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1431 Sander Rustad-Johansen Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

200 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1344 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL

1471 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

1603 Teodor Miller Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1311 Thai Drager BUL, IL i

1344 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL

1471 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

1603 Teodor Miller Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1343 Ivar Plukkerud Hamar IL

Klubb

Høyde - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1468 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1311 Thai Drager BUL, IL i

1344 Johannes Jemer Mjelde Hamar IL

1468 Michael Reklev Raumnes & Årnes IL

1471 Valentin Jensen Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Lengde - G-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

1467 Vetle Haugjord Rølsåsen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1483 Sondre  Witzøe Sandvin, IL

1602 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1302 Jonas Boye Lund Bøler IF

1305 Oliver Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1319 Olve Skarstad Helgø Drøbak-Frogn IL

1321 Sander Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

Klubb

Kule - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1305 Oliver Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1319 Olve Skarstad Helgø Drøbak-Frogn IL

1321 Sander Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1302 Jonas Boye Lund Bøler IF

1305 Oliver Hult-Borck Bøler IF

1319 Olve Skarstad Helgø Drøbak-Frogn IL

1321 Sander Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

Klubb

60 m - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF

1315 Benjamin Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL

1388 Sebastian Nygård Berven Hvam IL

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF

1416 Rolf Nerhus Snuggerud Lambertseter IF

1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

Kule - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL

1388 Sebastian Nygård Berven Hvam IL

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF

1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

Lengde - G-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1297 Christoffer Solbakken Gjetnes Bøler IF

1315 Benjamin Folland Dahl Drøbak-Frogn IL

1356 Antoni Chybinski Hvam IL

1381 Michael André Lithorim Hvam IL

1388 Sebastian Nygård Berven Hvam IL

1405 Konrad Vibekken Kongsvinger IL Friidrett

1415 Milliam Schøyen Stenersen Lambertseter IF

1416 Rolf Nerhus Snuggerud Lambertseter IF

1449 Colin Hagen Nittedal IL

1458 Nikolai Olsen Orskaug Nittedal IL

Klubb

200 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL
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1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1376 Lilly Margrethe Vålandsmyr Hvam IL

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarø Hvam IL

1385 Pia Therese Johnsrud Holter Hvam IL

1391 Stina Isabella Utne Hvam IL

1408 Emma Medina Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1411 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

1609 Bettina Berg Julsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1322 Stella Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1376 Lilly Margrethe Vålandsmyr Hvam IL

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarø Hvam IL

1384 Norunn Fallet Hvam IL

1385 Pia Therese Johnsrud Holter Hvam IL

1391 Stina Isabella Utne Hvam IL

1408 Emma Medina Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1411 Isabella Lelis Redalen-Mansel Lambertseter IF

1494 Johanne Gillebo Sørum IL

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1609 Bettina Berg Julsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1376 Lilly Margrethe Vålandsmyr Hvam IL

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarø Hvam IL

1384 Norunn Fallet Hvam IL

1385 Pia Therese Johnsrud Holter Hvam IL

1609 Bettina Berg Julsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1322 Stella Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1376 Lilly Margrethe Vålandsmyr Hvam IL

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarø Hvam IL

1384 Norunn Fallet Hvam IL

1385 Pia Therese Johnsrud Holter Hvam IL

1494 Johanne Gillebo Sørum IL

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-10

Bib Navn

Startliste

1322 Stella Tryti Drøbak-Frogn IL

1353 Thea Nordgård Hurdal IL

1359 Camilla Wallem Ongstad Hvam IL

1362 Ea Bach Holen Hvam IL

1376 Lilly Margrethe Vålandsmyr Hvam IL

1377 Lina Ulrikke Hugubakken Ullarø Hvam IL

1385 Pia Therese Johnsrud Holter Hvam IL

1408 Emma Medina Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

1609 Bettina Berg Julsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

200 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1327 Rebekka Reimus Flåværingen IL

1367 Ingrid Møller Hvam IL

1474 Aurora Ester Lobos-Jacobsen Romerike Friidrett

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

1611 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1327 Rebekka Reimus Flåværingen IL

1355 Amalie Kristianne Austad Hvam IL

1367 Ingrid Møller Hvam IL

1382 Milla Aas-Hansen Hvam IL

1387 Sara Vienna Dancke Saunes Hvam IL

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL

1474 Aurora Ester Lobos-Jacobsen Romerike Friidrett

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1327 Rebekka Reimus Flåværingen IL

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL

Klubb

600 m - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1596 Maiken Fjeld Halvorsen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1374 Lærke Nygård Hauge Hvam IL

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

1611 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1355 Amalie Kristianne Austad Hvam IL

1374 Lærke Nygård Hauge Hvam IL

1382 Milla Aas-Hansen Hvam IL

1387 Sara Vienna Dancke Saunes Hvam IL

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL

1474 Aurora Ester Lobos-Jacobsen Romerike Friidrett

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

1611 Ella Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - J-11

Bib Navn

Startliste

1327 Rebekka Reimus Flåværingen IL

1355 Amalie Kristianne Austad Hvam IL

1367 Ingrid Møller Hvam IL

1374 Lærke Nygård Hauge Hvam IL
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1387 Sara Vienna Dancke Saunes Hvam IL

1456 Julie Chaipho Nittedal IL

1474 Aurora Ester Lobos-Jacobsen Romerike Friidrett

1477 Elin  Holmeide Romerike Friidrett

1487 Astrid Indahl Ski IL Friidrett

Klubb

200 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1383 Nora-Johanne Solbakken Lithor Hvam IL

1451 Dahlia Miriam Øksne Nittedal IL

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1617 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

60 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1320 Rikke Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL

1383 Nora-Johanne Solbakken Lithor Hvam IL

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1617 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

600 m - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1383 Nora-Johanne Solbakken Lithor Hvam IL

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1617 Hermine Marie Opsahl Torgers Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1451 Dahlia Miriam Øksne Nittedal IL

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

Kule - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1383 Nora-Johanne Solbakken Lithor Hvam IL

1398 Hedda Garnås IL Koll

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-12

Bib Navn

Startliste

1295 Emilie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1320 Rikke Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL

1383 Nora-Johanne Solbakken Lithor Hvam IL

1451 Dahlia Miriam Øksne Nittedal IL

1461 Sigrid Jacobsen Hunstad Nittedal IL

1615 Hanna Rimstad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1638 Lisa-Marie Finstad Vestby IL

Klubb

200 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1348 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules

1403 Sofia Ivanova Kongsberg IF

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL

1642 Lotte Koubova Tangen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1337 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb

1348 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

1591 Frida Sønsteby-Larsen Tyrving IL

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL

1642 Lotte Koubova Tangen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1402 Selma Maria Weslien Kongsberg IF

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1591 Frida Sønsteby-Larsen Tyrving IL
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1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1337 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb

1402 Selma Maria Weslien Kongsberg IF

1403 Sofia Ivanova Kongsberg IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1463 Tuva Helene Rugsveen Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1291 Alise Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1463 Tuva Helene Rugsveen Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

Klubb

Lengde - J-13

Bib Navn

Startliste

1333 Morisha Roxan Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1337 Elena Marija White Gui Sportsklubb

1348 Mille Augusta Wiborg Herkules

1402 Selma Maria Weslien Kongsberg IF

1407 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF

1410 Ingrid Akosua Larssen Taggart Lambertseter IF

1413 Melisa Zogaj Lambertseter IF

1418 Vilje Elida Blekkerud Lambertseter IF

1447 Anna Kjønø Nittedal IL

1453 Helene Korsmo Walskrå Nittedal IL

1462 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL

1463 Tuva Helene Rugsveen Nittedal IL

1500 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK

1589 Alvilde Dalan Tyrving IL

1600 Mia Mathilda Andersen Tyrving IL

Klubb

200 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1334 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1351 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

1436 Ane Storjorde Folland Moss IL

1445 Thea Emilie Karlsen Moss IL

1597 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

1604 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1334 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1351 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

1357 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

1597 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

1598 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL

1604 Vilde Skorpen Brekke Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1334 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1445 Thea Emilie Karlsen Moss IL

Klubb

600 m - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1597 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machad Tyrving IL

1598 Maria Manzhu Mo Batalden Tyrving IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1341 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

1592 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

1595 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

Klubb

Kule - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1332 Mathea Moen Aarø Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

Klubb

Lengde - J-14

Bib Navn

Startliste

1334 Oda Lier Groruddalen Friidrettsklu

1341 Aurora Brennodden Venholen Hamar IL

1351 Marie Øverli Hurdal IL

1357 Astrid Stalleland Stokstad Hvam IL

1445 Thea Emilie Karlsen Moss IL

1592 Hanna Fiva Øiestad Tyrving IL

1595 Lina Svarlien Tyrving IL

1599 Mia Laache-Nygaard Tyrving IL

Klubb

200 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1393 Synne Mørk Markussen Hvam IL

1446 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL

1464 Erle Tangestuen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1476 Eilen Maldal Romerike Friidrett

1627 Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1631 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1632 Sara Isabella Bertheussen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1641 Laura Koubova Tangen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1441 Freia Haraldsen Skaset Moss IL

1464 Erle Tangestuen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1499 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF

1631 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1632 Sara Isabella Bertheussen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1641 Laura Koubova Tangen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m hekk - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1446 Alma Hesselberg Owrehagen Nittedal IL

Klubb

Kule - J-15

Bib Navn

Startliste

1499 Vilde Marie Nebell Sturla IF
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Klubb

200 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1316 Frida Kristine Buer Drøbak-Frogn IL

1361 Cornelie Bjerkestrand Sandem Hvam IL

1420 Elise Haug Karlsen Lillehammer IF

1421 Mari Schøyen Stiansen Lillehammer IF

1422 Selma Holm-Lombnæs Lillehammer IF

1610 Elén Linchausen Skar Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1622 Linnéa Elisabeth Sjöström John Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1309 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i

1313 Tida Katrine Köller Sanyang BUL, IL i

1316 Frida Kristine Buer Drøbak-Frogn IL

1421 Mari Schøyen Stiansen Lillehammer IF

1422 Selma Holm-Lombnæs Lillehammer IF

1610 Elén Linchausen Skar Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

800 m - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1345 Sina Hallem Andersen Hamar IL

1637 Wilma Anna Bekkemoen Torbiö Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1623 Mari Steen Myrvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - J-16

Bib Navn

Startliste

1442 Hannah Johannessen Moss IL

Klubb

200 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1459 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL

1587 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL

1588 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL

1590 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL

Klubb

60 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1444 Iyna Tunkara Moss IL

1459 Nora Kvervavik Bakkom Nittedal IL

1587 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL

1588 Alma Iben Graver Kolseth Tyrving IL

1590 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL

Klubb

800 m - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1443 Hedda Storejorde Folland Moss IL

Klubb

Høyde - J-17

Bib Navn

Startliste

1439 Ebba Brønstad-Osa Moss IL

Klubb

Kule - J-18/19

Bib Navn

Startliste

1470 Mette-Elise Ødegård Vaskinn Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

1614 Hanna Emilie Hjeltnes Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

60 m - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1473 Agnes Gundersen Romerike Friidrett

1475 Carla Sophie Hopperstad Romerike Friidrett

1479 Klara Lovise Wigenstad Brandt Romerike Friidrett

1482 Tiril Berget Bråthen Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

Kule - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

Klubb

Lengde - J-8

Bib Navn

Startliste

1296 Julie Lindstad Bækkelagets SK

1475 Carla Sophie Hopperstad Romerike Friidrett

1479 Klara Lovise Wigenstad Brandt Romerike Friidrett

1482 Tiril Berget Bråthen Romerike Friidrett

Klubb

60 m - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1292 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wette Hvam IL

1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL

1437 Dagmar Wibye Nærdal Moss IL

1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1292 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wette Hvam IL

1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL

1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - J-9

Bib Navn

Startliste

1292 Eline Haugen Seiersten Ås IL

1363 Emelin Athea Marthinsen Wette Hvam IL

1365 Emily Mathea Østerud Hvam IL

1375 Leah Marie Haraldstad Oppega Hvam IL

1378 Liv Emmelie Juliussen Hvam IL

1392 Sunniva Austad Hvam IL

1437 Dagmar Wibye Nærdal Moss IL

1460 Sanne Hesselink Cornelissen Nittedal IL

1625 Martine Fredvang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

200 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1309 Nora Jazz Werenskiold Proctor BUL, IL i

1330 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aa Fredrikstad IF

1349 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules

1594 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL
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1601 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL

1643 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

400 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1314 Anniken Norstrøm Drøbak-Frogn IL

1347 Eilén Brenne Herkules

1349 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules

1586 Hanna Hagevik Bakke Trysil IL

1639 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1307 Eden Orre Benhamou BUL, IL i

1419 Bendikte Thomassen Lillehammer IF

1601 Mille Baastad Berg Tyrving IL

1643 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

60 m hekk - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1330 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aa Fredrikstad IF

1593 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL

1594 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL

Klubb

600 m - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1347 Eilén Brenne Herkules

1639 Anne Gine Løvnes Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

Høyde - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1294 Michelle Marie Nyberget Askim Idrettsforening

1346 Lillian Amponsah Washington Hellas, IF

1593 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL

1631 Rebecka Helle Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Kule - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1306 Lotta Flatum Brandbu IF

Klubb

Lengde - KS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1325 Hermine Hansen FIK Orion

1349 Thea Lovise Nordanger Herkules

1594 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL

1627 Natalie Nordbeck Jøransen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

1500 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1605 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1608 Benjamin Olsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1616 Henrik Ferdinand Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1629 Ole-Kristian Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1633 Simen Gløgård Stensrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1644 Theodor Berre Jacobsen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

200 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1324 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion

1424 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1467 Vetle Haugjord Rølsåsen Nordre Eidsvoll IL

1483 Sondre  Witzøe Sandvin, IL

1612 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1620 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1624 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

3000 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1472 Jens Kristian Samuelsen Rjukan Idrettslag

1640 Elias Haugen Torjussen Vidar, Sportsklubben

Klubb

400 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1343 Ivar Plukkerud Hamar IL

1424 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

Klubb

60 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1312 Thomas Ayo Graftås BUL, IL i

1323 Aleksander Haug FIK Orion

1324 Anders Kvesetberget FIK Orion

1342 Bård Ingar Venholen Hamar IL

1424 André Cruz Da Silva Lørenskog Friidrettslag

1620 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1624 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

600 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1308 Leon Samuel Douglas Mjaaland BUL, IL i

1612 Emil Nordal Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1626 Nani Kula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1634 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

800 m - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1338 Lion Wijman Frenay Halden IL

1339 Milan Frenay Halden IL

1469 Iver Johan Andreassen-Holm Ringerike Friidrettsklubb

1605 Andreas Fjeld Halvorsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1606 Andreas Lindebø Kværner Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1608 Benjamin Olsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1619 Jens Kristian Aas Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1626 Nani Kula Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1628 Nikolai Solum Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Høyde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1585 Ulf Stephen Tudem Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb

Klubb

Kule - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1630 Ove Aastorp Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

1635 Terje Aastorp Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Lengde - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1620 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidre

Klubb

Stav - MS

Bib Navn

Startliste

1401 Kaj-Robin Weslien Kongsberg IF
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